
 

Реквизиты распорядительного акта о зачислении детей в МБДОУ детский сад №8 «Сказка»  

от 18.09.2023г. 

 

Реквизиты 

распорядительного 

акта 

Наименование 

возрастной 

группы 

Номер 

направления 

Число 

зачисленных 

детей 

Дата зачисления 

Приказ №143  от 

18.09.2023г. 

старшая  группа 

№1 

6947622 от 

05.09.2023 

 

1 18.09.2023 

старшая  группа 

№2 

7370122 от 

26.06.2023 

 

1 

Средняя группа 

№1 

0895622 от 

29.08.2023 

 

1 

Младшая группа 

№1 

5370122 от 

26.06.2023 

 

1 

Младшая группа 

№2 

6978622 от 

14.09.2023 

 

1 

 


